
Liberty Mountain Trail 5k 

                  Lynchburg, VA February 15, 2013 9:00am 

           Presented By:  Liberty University Student Activities 

 

Place Name                Age  Sex  City            Stat Time    Pace   

===== =================== ==== ==== =============== ==== ======= =====  

    1 sam dangc             25 M    lynchburg       VA     21:06  6:49 

    2 Zach Quigg            21 M    Lynchburg       VA     21:24  6:55  

    3 Joshua Cromwell       21 M    Lynchburg       VA     21:53  7:04  

    4 Heath Detweiler       21 M    Quakertown      PA     22:04  7:08  

    5 Brian Kelleher        46 M    Lynchburg       VA     22:15  7:11  

    6 Hunter Burdette       18 M    Nitro           WV     23:11  7:29  

    7 Scott Fritz           22 M    Lynchburg       VA     23:34  7:37  

    8 Dan Holt              24 M    Lynchburg       VA     23:46  7:40  

    9 Ryan Webb             34 M    Lynchburg       VA     24:04  7:46  

   10 Alex Johansson        19 M    Conroe          TX     24:12  7:49  

   11 David Olichney        46 M    Lynchburg       VA     24:27  7:54  

   12 Jonathan Penn         20 M    Lynchburg       VA     24:50  8:01  

   13 Joe Alderson          31 M    Lynchburg       VA     24:51  8:01  

   14 David Warren          34 M    Danville        VA     24:56  8:03  

   15 Benjamin White        21 M    Bedford         VA     25:04  8:06  

   16 Darrell Wargo         44 M    Lynchburg       VA     25:10  8:08  

   17 Dylan Vining          20 M    Wilton          ME     25:15  8:09  

   18 Matthias Dailey       22 M    Lynchburg       VA     25:23  8:12  

   19 Sean Cothran          18 M    Lynchburg       VA     25:44  8:19  

   20 Samantha Schreiber    15 F    Gladys          VA     25:47  8:20  

   21 Brent Mayne           18 M    York            PA     25:50  8:20  

   22 Daniel Wernig         19 M    Delta           PA     26:01  8:24  

   23 Alexis Thomas         30 F    Evington        VA     26:05  8:25  

   24 Jeremy Peterson       21 M    Lynchburg       VA     26:10  8:27  

   25 Robert Wallace        20 M    Rustburg        VA     26:14  8:28  

   26 Daniel Krantto        21 M    Lynchburg       VA     26:16  8:29  

   27 Sarah Cummings        19 F    lynchburg       VA     26:38  8:36  

   28 jody bussell          44 M    danville        VA     26:38  8:36  

   29 Lee Beaumont          43 M    Lynchburg       VA     26:39  8:36  

   30 Kevin DeAnna          29 M    Lynchburg       VA     26:46  8:39  

   31 Georgianna Estell     25 F    Hobson          MT     26:56  8:42  

   32 Matthew Tate          20 M    Lynchburg       VA     27:05  8:45  

   33 Joseph Williamson     19 M    Lynchburg       VA     27:10  8:46  

   34 Thandizo` sibande     32 M    lynchburg       VA     27:51  9:00  

   35 Landon Holm           18 M    Lynchburg       VA     28:04  9:04  

   36 Brian Carlton         59 M    Lynchburg       VA     28:05  9:04  

   37 Tom Garner            36 M    Forest          VA     28:16  9:08  

   38 Jonathan Pfenninger   20 M    Forest          VA     28:46  9:17  

   39 Corrie Sober          20 F    Lynchburg       VA     28:47  9:18  

   40 Patrick Murphy        42 M    Prospect        VA     28:52  9:19  

   41 Daniel Adams          19 M    Lynchburg       VA     28:57  9:21  

   42 Dan Wilkinson         24 M    Pt Pleasant     NJ     28:59  9:21  

   43 Jessica Parrish       24 F    Lynchburg       VA     29:16  9:27  

   44 Elizabeth Vernon      18 F    Forest          VA     29:20  9:28  

   45 Sam Chaplin           16 M    Salem           VA     29:34  9:33  

   46 Kate Jenkins          28 F    Concord         VA     29:49  9:38  

   47 Felix Lopez           60 M    Lynchburg       VA     29:56  9:40  

   48 Brad Parker           32 M    Harrisonburg    VA     29:59  9:41  

   49 wade stout            35 M    lynchburg       VA     30:03  9:42  

   50 Russell Darnell       33 M    Lynchburg       VA     30:22  9:48   

   51 D. Lee Banton, Jr.    25 M    Madison Heights VA     30:33  9:52  



   52 Timothy Marshall      18 M    Appomattox      VA     30:55  9:59  

   53 Dylan Nace            21 M    Lynchburg       VA     30:57 10:00  

   54 Mark Dalton           44 M    Evington        VA     31:05 10:02  

   55 Bill Hutter           60 M    Lynchburg       VA     31:23 10:08  

   56 Billy Drinkard        42 M    Forest          VA     31:26 10:09  

   57 Cheyenne Craig        34 F    Lynchburg       VA     31:33 10:11  

   58 Dave Civis            56 M    Forest          VA     31:34 10:11  

   59 Justin Vaught         28 M    Glen Allen      VA     31:52 10:17  

   60 Christopher Cannon    22 M    Manassas        VA     31:58 10:19  

   61 Ann Dalton            42 F    Lynchburg       VA     32:05 10:21  

   62 Matt Bingham          20 M    Williamsburg    VA     32:05 10:21  

   63 Maria Kometer         18 F    Lynchburg       VA     32:14 10:24  

   64 Louis Llanes          18 M    Lynchburg       VA     32:17 10:25  

   65 Dale Carty II         20 M    Lynchburg       VA     32:25 10:28  

   66 Matthew Hopely        25 M    Lynchburg       VA     32:31 10:30  

   67 Erin Hawthorne        18 F    Lynchburg       VA     32:52 10:37  

   68 Daniel Earley         26 M    Lynchburg       VA     32:53 10:37  

   69 Meredith J. Long      20 F    Raleigh         NC     32:58 10:39  

   70 Chris Edmonds         19 M    stafford        VA     33:08 10:42  

   71 Dawn Supper           23 F    Elkhart         IN     33:11 10:43  

   72 Tim Pafford           36 M    Lynchburg       VA     33:13 10:43  

   73 Kathleen Schreiber    19 F    Gladys          VA     33:14 10:44  

   74 Cameron Jesalva       20 M    Waynesboro      VA     33:18 10:45  

   75 Nathan Lee            20 M    Lynchburg       VA     33:18 10:45  

   76 Joan Mistretta        56 F    Durham          NC     33:22 10:46  

   77 Gwen Shaneck          34 F    Huddleston      VA     33:27 10:48  

   78 Jaylon King            8 M    Lynchburg       VA     33:30 10:49  

   79 Hannah Vernon         20 F    Forest          VA     33:35 10:50  

   80 rob reaves            21 M    lynchburg       VA     33:38 10:51  

   81 Elizabeth Campbell    19 F    Lynchburg       VA     33:39 10:52  

   82 Craig Miller          60 M    Lynchburg       VA     34:08 11:01  

   83 David Calhoun         22 M    McVeytown       PA     34:13 11:03  

   84 Jason Bryant          30 M    Madison Heights VA     34:21 11:05  

   85 Kenneth St.Clair      46 M    Lynchburg       VA     34:41 11:12  

   86 Emily Maxey           19 F    Lynchburg       VA     34:52 11:15  

   87 Rebecca Rodgers       19 F    West Chester    PA     34:52 11:15  

   88 Baxter Craig           8 M    Lynchburg       VA     35:00 11:18  

   89 Ashley Peterson       23 F    Lynchburg       VA     35:11 11:21  

   90 Addison Ellis          8 M    Lynchburg       VA     35:12 11:22  

   91 Joseph Mobley         24 M    Rustburg        VA     35:22 11:25  

   92 Micah Thomas           8 M    Lynchburg       VA     35:28 11:27  

   93 Eunsoo Kim             8 M    Lynchburg       VA     35:34 11:29  

   94 Sunday Towles         37 F    Forest          VA     36:03 11:38  

   95 Emily Gordon          21 F    Lynchburg       VA     36:03 11:38  

   96 Darrell Childress     49 M    Forest          VA     36:05 11:39  

   97 Katlin Magera         18 F    Newport News    VA     36:10 11:40  

   98 Deborah Grishaw       41 F    Forest          VA     36:10 11:40  

   99 Isabelle Amendola     10 F    Forest          VA     36:14 11:42  

  100 Jonathan Moquin       25 M    Lynchburg       VA     36:20 11:44  

  101 Kameron Burns          8 M    Lynchburg       VA     36:27 11:46  

  102 Wendy Banton          31 F    Madison Heights VA     36:35 11:49  

  103 Elizabeth Strohman    20 F    Pierre          SD     36:46 11:52  

  104 Rebecca Walsh         25 F    Cumming         VA     37:02 11:57  

  105 Kevin MacIntyre       19 M    lynchburg       VA     37:08 11:59  

  106 Skip Kastroll         29 M    Lynchburg       VA     37:21 12:03  

  107 Susan Crawford        51 F    Forest          VA     37:24 12:04  

  108 Courtney Tate         25 F    Lynchburg       VA     37:45 12:11  



  109 russell franklin      44 M    appomattox      VA     37:45 12:11  

  110 Megan Johnson         20 F    Lynchburg       VA     37:46 12:11  

  111 Nancy Blackwell       60 F    Lynchburg       VA     37:50 12:13  

  112 Anthony Krysiewicz    27 M    Madison Heights VA     37:51 12:13  

  113 Wayne Willis          34 M    Forest          VA     37:52 12:13  

  114 Yuliya Shubina        20 F    Lynchburg       VA     37:52 12:13  

  115 Vaughn Weeks          22 F    Lynchburg       VA     38:05 12:18  

  116 Kristen Edmondson     25 F    Lynchburg       VA     38:11 12:20  

  117 Loren Philbrook       19 F    Cumming         GA     38:17 12:21  

  118 Abigail Coyle         18 F    Lynchburg       VA     38:20 12:22  

  119 Albion Strout         59 M    Lynchburg       VA     38:25 12:24  

  120 Kate Powell           18 F    newport news    VA     38:30 12:26  

  121 David Hammock         49 M    Forest          VA     38:31 12:26  

  122 Sarah Vitullo         22 F    Lynchburg       VA     38:43 12:30  

  123 Ashley Bryant         29 F    Madison Heights VA     39:03 12:36  

  124 Scott Copeland        41 M    Lynchburg       VA     39:07 12:38  

  125 Leanna Smith          48 F    Hardy           VA     39:09 12:38  

  126 Aurora Frejosky       17 F    Lynchburg       VA     39:09 12:38  

  127 Joshua Frejosky       38 M    Lynchburg       VA     39:21 12:42  

  128 Jeany Lally           21 F    Lynchburg       VA     39:24 12:43  

  129 Jean Turner           43 F    Amherst         VA     39:24 12:43  

  130 Kyle Ferguson          9 M    Lynchburg       VA     39:33 12:46  

  131 Lisa Drinkard         43 F    Forest          VA     39:34 12:46  

  132 Leigh Ann White       33 F    Lynchburg       VA     39:41 12:49  

  133 Stephen Jordan        27 M                           39:41 12:49  

  134 Casey Gordon          20 F    Lynchburg       VA     39:41 12:49  

  135 Johnna Ingersoll      40 F    Lynchburg       VA     39:59 12:54  

  136 Grace Pallaria        21 F    Forest          VA     40:15 13:00  

  137 Brandi Charles        40 F    Gray            GA     40:46 13:10  

  138 Anneliese Hibbs       21 F    Lynchburg       VA     40:50 13:11  

  139 Elizabeth Magill      22 F    Lynchburg       VA     40:51 13:11  

  140 Allyson Heatwole      19 F    Jarrettsville   MD     40:58 13:13  

  141 Lindsay Malone        19 F    Lynchburg       VA     40:58 13:13  

  142 Kayla Maudsley        20 F    Lynchburg       VA     40:59 13:14  

  143 Amanda Rear           21 F    Lynchburg       VA     41:08 13:17  

  144 Daniel Brandon        21 M    Lynchburg       VA     41:08 13:17  

  145 priscilla Jones       64 F    Lynchburg       VA     41:42 13:28  

  146 Kariten Baber         19 F    Crimara         VA     42:02 13:34  

  147 Justin Mercer         28 M    Lynchburg       VA     42:16 13:39  

  148 Robert O'Leary        36 M    Lynchburg       VA     42:45 13:48  

  149 Anna Clark            19 F    Lynchburg       VA     42:53 13:50  

  150 Dawn Lowry            30 F    Forest          VA     42:56 13:51  

  151 Emilee Coon           19 F    Columbus        OH     42:57 13:52  

  152 Jonathan Price        20 M    Worthington     OH     42:57 13:52  

  153 Michael Amendola      38 M    Forest          VA     43:03 13:54  

  154 Jonathan Perez         8 M    Lynchburg       VA     43:10 13:56  

  155 Angele Williams       38 F    Lynchburg       VA     43:14 13:57  

  156 Devante Lewis         20 M    Lynchburg       VA     43:15 13:58  

  157 Damani Elam            9 M    Lynchburg       VA     43:18 13:59  

  158 Robas Mustafa          9 M    Lynchburg       VA     43:19 13:59  

  159 Peter Amato           46 M    Lynhcburg       VA     43:32 14:03  

  160 Lydia Barton          13 F    Lynchburg       VA     43:43 14:07  

  161 Kirsten Brummitt      21 F    Lynchburg       VA     43:45 14:07  

  162 Josh Smith            21 M    Forest          VA     43:45 14:07  

  163 Benjamin Mullins      21 M    lynchburg       VA     43:49 14:09  

  164 Acheampong David       7 M    Lynchburg       VA     43:57 14:11  

  165 Leah Durham           19 F    Lynchburg       VA     44:36 14:24  



  166 Eileen Lepro          51 F    Salem           VA     44:41 14:25  

  167 Daurie Bussell        38 F    danville        VA     45:42 14:45  

  168 David Barton          63 M    Lynchburg       VA     45:43 14:45  

  169 Joy Strout            99 F    Lynchburg       VA     45:58 14:50  

  170 Autumn Lightner       20 F    Staunton        VA     46:06 14:53  

  171 Jillian Belote        22 F    Lynchburg       VA     46:14 14:55  

  172 Stephanie Mace        31 F    Lynchburg       VA     47:03 15:11  

  173 Trever Almond          9 M    Lynchburg       VA     47:08 15:13  

  174 Caitlin McMannen      19 F    Durham          NC     47:09 15:13  

  175 Lori Colgan           50 F    Lynchburg       VA     47:43 15:24  

  176 Joseph Jeon            7 M    Lynchburg       VA     48:08 15:32  

  177 Patrick Krentz        28 M    Rustburg        VA     49:18 15:55  

  178 Sonia Kim             28 F    Lynchburg       VA     49:19 15:55  

  179 Abby Codrea           17 F    Lynchburg       VA     49:56 16:07  

  180 Kylika Wise           20 F    Virginia Beach  VA     50:51 16:25  

  181 Jenny Anne Reyes      23 F    Norfolk         VA     50:53 16:25  

  182 Thomas Hanks           9 M    Lynchburg       VA     50:55 16:26  

  183 Jonathan Quiling      24 M    Norfolk         VA     50:58 16:27  

  184 Vincent Edwards        8 M    Lynchburg       VA     51:21 16:34  

  185 Anysia Lee            23 F    College Park    MD     51:22 16:35  

  186 Ashley Suttle         23 F    Lynchburg       VA     51:22 16:35  

  187 Sheila Bailey         43 F    Fayetteville    NC     51:28 16:37  

  188 richard bailey        46 M    Fayetteville    NC     51:30 16:37  

  189 Mercedes Cox          20 F    Manassas        VA     52:23 16:54  

  190 Melody LaPrade        45 F    Forest          VA     54:33 17:36  

  191 Sondra Rowe           42 F    Evington        VA     54:34 17:37  

  192 Moazam Mustafa         8 M    Lynchburg       VA     55:19 17:51  

  193 Courtney Entsminger   24 F    Staunton        VA     55:47 18:00  

  194 Samantha Dogan        33 F    Vinton          VA     56:23 18:12  

 

 

                         Liberty Mountain Trail 5k 

                  Lynchburg, VA February 15, 2013 9:00am 

           Presented By:  Liberty University Student Activities 

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

 

             ********** MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 sam dangc           25 Lynchburg          VA   21:06  6:48  

    2 Zach Quigg          21 Lynchburg          VA   21:24  6:54  

    3 Joshua Cromwell     21 Lynchburg          VA   21:53  7:03  

 

            ********** FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Samantha Schreiber  15 Gladys             VA   25:47  8:18  

    2 Alexis Thomas       30 Evington           VA   26:05  8:24  

    3 Sarah Cummings      19 Lynchburg          VA   26:38  8:35  

 

           ********** MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   



===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Brian Kelleher      46 Lynchburg          VA   22:15  7:10  

 

          ********** FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Ann Dalton          42 Lynchburg          VA   32:05 10:20  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    78 Jaylon King          8 Lynchburg                      VA   33:30  

    2    88 Baxter Craig         8 Lynchburg                      VA   35:00  

    3    90 Addison Ellis        8 Lynchburg                      VA   35:12  

    4    92 Micah Thomas         8 Lynchburg                      VA   35:28  

    5    93 Eunsoo Kim           8 Lynchburg                      VA   35:34  

    6   101 Kameron Burns        8 Lynchburg                      VA   36:27  

    7   130 Kyle Ferguson        9 Lynchburg                      VA   39:33  

    8   154 Jonathan Perez       8 Lynchburg                      VA   43:10  

    9   157 Damani Elam          9 Lynchburg                      VA   43:18  

   10   158 Robas Mustafa        9 Lynchburg                      VA   43:19  

   11   164 Acheampong David     7 Lynchburg                      VA   43:57  

   12   173 Trever Almond        9 Lynchburg                      VA   47:08  

   13   176 Joseph Jeon          7 Lynchburg                      VA   48:08  

   14   182 Thomas Hanks         9 Lynchburg                      VA   50:55  

   15   184 Vincent Edwards      8 Lynchburg                      VA   51:21  

   16   192 Moazam Mustafa       8 Lynchburg                      VA   55:19  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    99 Isabelle Amendola   10 Forest                         VA   36:14  

    2   160 Lydia Barton        13 Lynchburg                      VA   43:43  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1     6 Hunter Burdette     18 Nitro                          WV   23:11  

    2    10 Alex Johansson      19 Conroe                         TX   24:12  

    3    19 Sean Cothran        18 Lynchburg                      VA   25:44  

    4    21 Brent Mayne         18 York                           PA   25:50  

    5    22 Daniel Wernig       19 Delta                          PA   26:01  

    6    33 Joseph Williamson   19 Lynchburg                      VA   27:10  

    7    35 Landon Holm         18 Lynchburg                      VA   28:04  

    8    41 Daniel Adams        19 Lynchburg                      VA   28:57  

    9    45 Sam Chaplin         16 Salem                          VA   29:34  

   10    52 Timothy Marshall    18 Appomattox                     VA   30:55  

   11    64 Louis Llanes        18 Lynchburg                      VA   32:17  

   12    70 Chris Edmonds       19 stafford                       VA   33:08  

   13   105 Kevin MacIntyre     19 lynchburg                      VA   37:08  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    44 Elizabeth Vernon    18 Forest                         VA   29:20  

    2    63 Maria Kometer       18 Lynchburg                      VA   32:14  

    3    67 Erin Hawthorne      18 Lynchburg                      VA   32:52  

    4    73 Kathleen Schreiber  19 Gladys                         VA   33:14  

    5    81 Elizabeth Campbell  19 Lynchburg                      VA   33:39  

    6    86 Emily Maxey         19 Lynchburg                      VA   34:52  

    7    87 Rebecca Rodgers     19 West Chester                   PA   34:52  

    8    97 Katlin Magera       18 Newport News                   VA   36:10  

    9   117 Loren Philbrook     19 Cumming                        GA   38:17  

   10   118 Abigail Coyle       18 Lynchburg                      VA   38:20  



   11   120 Kate Powell         18 newport news                   VA   38:30  

   12   126 Aurora Frejosky     17 Lynchburg                      VA   39:09  

   13   140 Allyson Heatwole    19 Jarrettsville                  MD   40:58  

   14   141 Lindsay Malone      19 Lynchburg                      VA   40:58  

   15   146 Kariten Baber       19 Crimara                        VA   42:02  

   16   149 Anna Clark          19 Lynchburg                      VA   42:53  

   17   151 Emilee Coon         19 Columbus                       OH   42:57  

   18   165 Leah Durham         19 Lynchburg                      VA   44:36  

   19   174 Caitlin McMannen    19 Durham                         NC   47:09  

   20   179 Abby Codrea         17 Lynchburg                      VA   49:56  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     4 Heath Detweiler     21 Quakertown                     PA   22:04  

    2     7 Scott Fritz         22 Lynchburg                      VA   23:34  

    3     8 Dan Holt            24 Lynchburg                      VA   23:46  

    4    12 Jonathan Penn       20 Lynchburg                      VA   24:50  

    5    15 Benjamin White      21 Bedford                        VA   25:04  

    6    17 Dylan Vining        20 Wilton                         ME   25:15  

    7    18 Matthias Dailey     22 Lynchburg                      VA   25:23  

    8    24 Jeremy Peterson     21 Lynchburg                      VA   26:10  

    9    25 Robert Wallace      20 Rustburg                       VA   26:14  

   10    26 Daniel Krantto      21 Lynchburg                      VA   26:16  

   11    30 Kevin DeAnna        29 Lynchburg                      VA   26:46  

   12    32 Matthew Tate        20 Lynchburg                      VA   27:05  

   13    38 Jonathan Pfenninger 20 Forest                         VA   28:46  

   14    42 Dan Wilkinson       24 Pt Pleasant                    NJ   28:59  

   15    51 D. Lee Banton, Jr.  25 Madison Heights                VA   30:33  

   16    53 Dylan Nace          21 Lynchburg                      VA   30:57  

   17    59 Justin Vaught       28 Glen Allen                     VA   31:52  

   18    60 Christopher Cannon  22 Manassas                       VA   31:58  

   19    62 Matt Bingham        20 Williamsburg                   VA   32:05  

   20    65 Dale Carty II       20 Lynchburg                      VA   32:25  

   21    66 Matthew Hopely      25 Lynchburg                      VA   32:31  

   22    68 Daniel Earley       26 Lynchburg                      VA   32:53  

   23    74 Cameron Jesalva     20 Waynesboro                     VA   33:18  

   24    75 Nathan Lee          20 Lynchburg                      VA   33:18  

   25    80 rob reaves          21 lynchburg                      VA   33:38  

   26    83 David Calhoun       22 McVeytown                      PA   34:13  

   27    91 Joseph Mobley       24 Rustburg                       VA   35:22  

   28   100 Jonathan Moquin     25 Lynchburg                      VA   36:20  

   29   106 Skip Kastroll       29 Lynchburg                      VA   37:21  

   30   112 Anthony Krysiewicz  27 Madison Heights                VA   37:51  

   31   133 Stephen Jordan      27                                     39:41  

   32   144 Daniel Brandon      21 Lynchburg                      VA   41:08  

   33   147 Justin Mercer       28 Lynchburg                      VA   42:16  

   34   152 Jonathan Price      20 Worthington                    OH   42:57  

   35   156 Devante Lewis       20 Lynchburg                      VA   43:15  

   36   162 Josh Smith          21 Forest                         VA   43:45  

   37   163 Benjamin Mullins    21 lynchburg                      VA   43:49  

   38   177 Patrick Krentz      28 Rustburg                       VA   49:18  

   39   183 Jonathan Quiling    24 Norfolk                        VA   50:58  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    31 Georgianna Estell   25 Hobson                         MT   26:56  

    2    39 Corrie Sober        20 Lynchburg                      VA   28:47  

    3    43 Jessica Parrish     24 Lynchburg                      VA   29:16  

    4    46 Kate Jenkins        28 Concord                        VA   29:49  



    5    69 Meredith J. Long    20 Raleigh                        NC   32:58  

    6    71 Dawn Supper         23 Elkhart                        IN   33:11  

    7    79 Hannah Vernon       20 Forest                         VA   33:35  

    8    89 Ashley Peterson     23 Lynchburg                      VA   35:11  

    9    95 Emily Gordon        21 Lynchburg                      VA   36:03  

   10   103 Elizabeth Strohman  20 Pierre                         SD   36:46  

   11   104 Rebecca Walsh       25 Cumming                        VA   37:02  

   12   108 Courtney Tate       25 Lynchburg                      VA   37:45  

   13   110 Megan Johnson       20 Lynchburg                      VA   37:46  

   14   114 Yuliya Shubina      20 Lynchburg                      VA   37:52  

   15   115 Vaughn Weeks        22 Lynchburg                      VA   38:05  

   16   116 Kristen Edmondson   25 Lynchburg                      VA   38:11  

   17   122 Sarah Vitullo       22 Lynchburg                      VA   38:43  

   18   123 Ashley Bryant       29 Madison Heights                VA   39:03  

   19   128 Jeany Lally         21 Lynchburg                      VA   39:24  

   20   134 Casey Gordon        20 Lynchburg                      VA   39:41  

   21   136 Grace Pallaria      21 Forest                         VA   40:15  

   22   138 Anneliese Hibbs     21 Lynchburg                      VA   40:50  

   23   139 Elizabeth Magill    22 Lynchburg                      VA   40:51  

   24   142 Kayla Maudsley      20 Lynchburg                      VA   40:59  

   25   143 Amanda Rear         21 Lynchburg                      VA   41:08  

   26   161 Kirsten Brummitt    21 Lynchburg                      VA   43:45  

   27   170 Autumn Lightner     20 Staunton                       VA   46:06  

   28   171 Jillian Belote      22 Lynchburg                      VA   46:14  

   29   178 Sonia Kim           28 Lynchburg                      VA   49:19  

   30   180 Kylika Wise         20 Virginia Beach                 VA   50:51  

   31   181 Jenny Anne Reyes    23 Norfolk                        VA   50:53  

   32   185 Anysia Lee          23 College Park                   MD   51:22  

   33   186 Ashley Suttle       23 Lynchburg                      VA   51:22  

   34   189 Mercedes Cox        20 Manassas                       VA   52:23  

   35   193 Courtney Entsminger 24 Staunton                       VA   55:47 

  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     9 Ryan Webb           34 Lynchburg                      VA   24:04  

    2    13 Joe Alderson        31 Lynchburg                      VA   24:51  

    3    14 David Warren        34 Danville                       VA   24:56  

    4    34 Thandizo` sibande   32 lynchburg                      VA   27:51  

    5    37 Tom Garner          36 Forest                         VA   28:16  

    6    48 Brad Parker         32 Harrisonburg                   VA   29:59  

    7    49 wade stout          35 lynchburg                      VA   30:03  

    8    50 Russell Darnell     33 Lynchburg                      VA   30:22  

    9    72 Tim Pafford         36 Lynchburg                      VA   33:13  

   10    84 Jason Bryant        30 Madison Heights                VA   34:21  

   11   113 Wayne Willis        34 Forest                         VA   37:52  

   12   127 Joshua Frejosky     38 Lynchburg                      VA   39:21  

   13   148 Robert O'Leary      36 Lynchburg                      VA   42:45  

   14   153 Michael Amendola    38 Forest                         VA   43:03  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    57 Cheyenne Craig      34 Lynchburg                      VA   31:33  

    2    77 Gwen Shaneck        34 Huddleston                     VA   33:27  

    3    94 Sunday Towles       37 Forest                         VA   36:03  

    4   102 Wendy Banton        31 Madison Heights                VA   36:35  

    5   132 Leigh Ann White     33 Lynchburg                      VA   39:41  

    6   150 Dawn Lowry          30 Forest                         VA   42:56  

    7   155 Angele Williams     38 Lynchburg                      VA   43:14  

    8   167 Daurie Bussell      38 danville                       VA   45:42  



    9   172 Stephanie Mace      31 Lynchburg                      VA   47:03  

   10   194 Samantha Dogan      33 Vinton                         VA   56:23 

  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    11 David Olichney      46 Lynchburg                      VA   24:27  

    2    16 Darrell Wargo       44 Lynchburg                      VA   25:10  

    3    28 jody bussell        44 danville                       VA   26:38  

    4    29 Lee Beaumont        43 Lynchburg                      VA   26:39  

    5    40 Patrick Murphy      42 Prospect                       VA   28:52  

    6    54 Mark Dalton         44 Evington                       VA   31:05  

    7    56 Billy Drinkard      42 Forest                         VA   31:26  

    8    85 Kenneth St.Clair    46 Lynchburg                      VA   34:41  

    9    96 Darrell Childress   49 Forest                         VA   36:05  

   10   109 russell franklin    44 appomattox                     VA   37:45  

   11   121 David Hammock       49 Forest                         VA   38:31  

   12   124 Scott Copeland      41 Lynchburg                      VA   39:07  

   13   159 Peter Amato         46 Lynhcburg                      VA   43:32  

   14   188 richard bailey      46 Fayetteville                   NC   51:30  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    98 Deborah Grishaw     41 Forest                         VA   36:10  

    2   125 Leanna Smith        48 Hardy                          VA   39:09  

    3   129 Jean Turner         43 Amherst                        VA   39:24  

    4   131 Lisa Drinkard       43 Forest                         VA   39:34  

    5   135 Johnna Ingersoll    40 Lynchburg                      VA   39:59  

    6   137 Brandi Charles      40 Gray                           GA   40:46  

    7   187 Sheila Bailey       43 Fayetteville                   NC   51:28  

    8   190 Melody LaPrade      45 Forest                         VA   54:33  

    9   191 Sondra Rowe         42 Evington                       VA   54:34  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    36 Brian Carlton       59 Lynchburg                      VA   28:05  

    2    58 Dave Civis          56 Forest                         VA   31:34  

    3   119 Albion Strout       59 Lynchburg                      VA   38:25  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    76 Joan Mistretta      56 Durham                         NC   33:22  

    2   107 Susan Crawford      51 Forest                         VA   37:24  

    3   166 Eileen Lepro        51 Salem                          VA   44:41  

    4   175 Lori Colgan         50 Lynchburg                      VA   47:43  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    47 Felix Lopez         60 Lynchburg                      VA   29:56  

    2    55 Bill Hutter         60 Lynchburg                      VA   31:23  

    3    82 Craig Miller        60 Lynchburg                      VA   34:08  

    4   168 David Barton        63 Lynchburg                      VA   45:43  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1   111 Nancy Blackwell     60 Lynchburg                      VA   37:50  

    2   145 priscilla Jones     64 Lynchburg                      VA   41:42  

    3   169 Joy Strout          99 Lynchburg                      VA   45:58  

 


